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Anlage
Escher Stral3e 38, 56729 Kirchwald
tc-kirchwald@web.de

Sportwart/in
Gerling, Christiane
T 015780412175 chrisgerling35@gmail.com

Jugendwart/in
Stougie, Nadine
T 015124171575 nadine.bohr@gmx.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Hellinger, Ariane
T 026513400 ari.hellinger@gmail.com
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Herren 40 1 (4er)
MF: Markus Kreucher

m 016097324256; markuskreucher@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Mengel, Volker
Kreucher, Markus
Arenz, Dieter
Havenith, Armin
Sturtz, Thomas
Zillger, Oliver
Einig, Andreas
Idczak, Olaf
Lammerich, Carsten
Geyer, Andreas
Hellinger, Markus
Schmutzler, Stefan
Adams, Michael
14 Bohr, Guido
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ID-Nr.|Jg.

17159789
17451067
16654501
16705182
16805162
17655261
18350045
16454048
18104029
17454484
17403283
17451875
17303044
17056955

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK12,5
LK13,4
LK15,6
LK17,0
LK17,0
LK18,5
LK19,0
LK19,8
LK20,8
LK21,6
LK22,3
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,0
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